Controlli S.p.A.
16010 Sant’Olcese (GE)
Tel. 010 73 06 1
Fax. 010 73 06 870/871
1st Issue rev. f 07/2016 DBL319e Page 1
2FAA.BPN40 Two-way Balanced Valves
* Kvs is the flow rate expressed in m3/h of water at a temperature

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Connections PN40 flanges;
Control characteristic Equal percentage;
Leakage (% of Kvs) 0,02;
Allowed fluids:
 - water: min. temperature: -20°C(1);
 glycol added max 50%;
 - overheated water: max temp. 230°C(2);
 - steam: max pressure 1200kPa;
 max temperature  230°C;
Storage temperature: -20T60°C;
Weight: see dimensions picture.
(1) See 248 accessory.
(2) Temperature/pressure ratio according to the standard UNI12516-1.
MODEL DN PN Kvs* [m3/h]
2FAA25B 25
40
10
2FAA32B 32 16
2FAA40B 40 25
2FAA50B 50 40
2FAA65B 65 63
2FAA80B 80 100
2FAA100B 100 160
2FAA125B 125 200
Reference standards
Control valves for hot water heating plant: UNI 9753
Flow characteristics: IEC 534-2-4
Leakage: measured according to the EN1349 standard.